ITEM

QTY. DWG / PARTH DESCRIPTION
1 1 820-09205 DETENT RING
2 1 211-E O-RING 1%” 0.0. X 1¥s"1.D. .103 WALL
3 1 SH125SS SNAP RING
4 1 B228 VEE JET 9506
5 1 RW18 BLACK WASHER 3/16” THICK— ABS
6 1 NM5066 S.S. FLAT WASHER
7 1 HB0 1/4 FPT SWIVEL
8 1 PMV2PS-EZ VALVE ASSY.
9 1 NM5642 S.S. PAN HD. SCREW - 10-32 X 5/8"
10 |2 NM4081 S.S NYLOC NUT - 10-32
11 BR272 45" STREET ELBOW
12 1 PMV64 LEVER— MODIFIED — .191 DIA. MTG. HOLES
13 |1 70364 S.S. PAN HD. SCREW — 10-32 X 1%*
14 |1 AWS52 136 BLACK VINYL GRIP
15 |t AWE6 HANDLE ASSY. (Includes 16,17 & 18)
16 1 HANDLE BACK
17 |2 70002 S.5. BOLT — 1/4-20 X 5/8"
18 2 NM4033 S.S. HEX NUT — 1/4-20
19 |1 PMF095 1/8" FPT FEMALE QUICK CONNECT
20 | PMF090 1/8" FPT MALE QUICK CONNECT i
21 [ WHP04310938  [H.P. WHIP  (CUT 7% AC40A 1/8-1/4/

A

—3.380—=

Hydro Force

Stair Tool AW20S




